Anlage 3zu TOP 3
Veranderung der Haushaltsansatze 2006
a) Verwaltungshaushalt

HHSt./Bezeichnung

Alter Ansatz

Neuer Ansatz

Mehreinnahmen

Mindereinnahmen

Mehrausgaben

Minderausgaben

0620.5300
Leasinggebuhren

0,00

2.000,00

2.000,00

4370.5410
Bewirtschaftungskosten
Unterbringung Asylanten

25.000,00

30.000,00

5.000,00

4374.5410
Bewirtschaftungskosten

0,00

2.600,00

2.600,00

7010.1100
Entwésserungsgebuhren

916.200,00

916.000,00

200,00

7900.6610
Mitgliedschaft Minsterland
Touristik Griines Band e.V.

2.600,00

2.700,00

100,00

9000.8320
Kreisumlage

5.300.000,00

5.960.000,00

660.000,00

9010.0410
Schlisselzuweisungen

1.800.000,00

2.460.000,00

660.000,00

9010.0710
Erstattung It.
Solidarbeitragsgesetz

0,00

160.000,00

160.000,00

9010.8310
Nachzahlung It.
Solidarbeitragsgesetz

150.000,00

0,00

150.000,00

SN.2 5450
Geb&ude- und
Inventarversicherungen

36.000,00

16.000,00

20.000,00




SN.2 5050
Schadensregulierung und

-prévention 0,00 15.000,00 15.000,00
9140.2800
Zufiuhrung vom Vermogens-
haushalt 1.363.290,00| 1.058.190,00 305.100,00
Mehreinnahmen 820.000,00 Mehrausgaben 684.700,00
Mindereinnahmen 305.300,00 Minderausgaben 170.000,00
Mehreinnahmen 514.700,00 Mehrausgaben 514.700,00




